

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

This certifies that the quality system of

High Speed Interconnects LLC

7047 E. Greenway Parkway, Suite 250, Scottsdale, AZ 85254, USA

is registered by Systems Certification Body in recognition of a Quality Management System which fulfills the requirement of

AS9100D & ISO 9001:2015

Scope of Registration

Manufacture and supply of micro coaxial and RF cable interconnects for aerospace, defense, industrial, test & measurement, telecom, semiconductor, robotic and rail.

Certificate No: 1117205

Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date: 08/01/2023
Certificate Issue Date: 08/06/2023
Certificate Expiry: 08/05/2026
Site Structure: Multi-Site

SHIRLEY DEWI, SR. VICE PRESIDENT OF MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REGISTRATION SERVICES

909.230.5526 | WWW.IAPMOSCB.ORG 5001 E. PHILADELPHIA ST, ONTARIO, CA 91761-2816







QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Appendix to Certificate No: 1117205

Includes Facilities Located At (Multiple Sites):

Central Function: High Speed Interconnects LLC

7047 E. Greenway Parkway, Suite 250, Scottsdale, AZ 85254 USA Scope of Registration: Manufacture and supply of micro coaxial and RF cable interconnects for aerospace, defense, industrial, test & measurement, telecom, semiconductor, robotic and rail.

Site #1: High Speed Interconnects LLC

16655 SW 72nd Avenue, Suite 800, Tigard, OR, 97224 USA Scope of Registration: Manufacturing and assembly as well as receiving, calibration, NC product control and configuration management.

Site #2: High Speed Interconnects LLC

Blvd. Lopez Portillo #75, Esq Con Calle 3, Sierra Vista, AL, 83147 Mexico Scope of Registration: Includes assembly as well as calibration, NC product control and configuration management.

Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date: 08/01/2023
Certificate Issue Date: 08/06/2023
Certificate Expiry: 08/05/2026
Site Structure: Multi-Site